04/24/24 05:15:08

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Juniper Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777

Title

5Totes. A

Hope/Cedar Chest. C

Cedar Chest. C

Electronics. B

Electronics. B

Outdoor Cooking. A

Crystal And Glass Serving Ware. A
Collector Plates

Childrens Step Stools A

Large Collection Of Books A
Qil on Canvas. A

Print Art And Photo. A
Collection of frames. A
Ceramic Collection. A

Part Sets Of ChinaAnd TeaPot. A
Bar Ware. A

Glass Ware And Mugs. A
Decor Mix. A

Glass Table Toppers. A

Wall Mirrors. B

LampsAnd Table. B
TableAndLamp B

Art Print A

Ottomans And Pillows. A
Vintage Corner Shelf. C
Valet Storage And Basket. B
Art Prints. A

Office Supplies. A

Toaster Oven And Kettle. A
Chafing Dish. A

Milkshake Maker Roast Pan. A
Cooking And Baking. A
Small Kitchen Appliances. B

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 18 8:30pm ET

Lot

0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810

Title

Serving Dishs. A

Clock Vases Decor. A

Silver plate And Flatware

Christmas B

Decor B

ArtPrint. A

Natuzzi Leather Chesterfield. A
Vintage Occasiona Table. C
Upholstered Burnetti Wing Chair. C
Upholstered Burnetti Wing Chair. C
Wood And Metal Stool. C

Kitchen Collection. A

TeaPot And Mugs. A

Bar Ware. A

TeaPot Bowlsand Mugs. A

Bar Glasses. A

Serving Supplies. A

Print Art. A

Needlepoint And Art Print. A

Night Table

Art Print. A

Art Print. A

LadiesMorning Desk. C
Upholstered Cameo Backed Chair. C
Upholstered Bench. C

Bombay Night Table C

PineBar. C

Bar Chairs And Stool. C

ShopVac. B

Outdoor Metal Table And Chairs. C
Metal And Glass Table With Birdcage. B
Two Outdoor Plastic Storage Boxes. B
Gardening Tools, Landscape Stones. A



04/24/24 05:15:08

Lot Title

0811 Two Step And One Extension Ladder. C
0812 Tufx Metal Wheelbarrow. B

0813 Garden Accessories And Decor. A

0814 Two Metal And Mesh Lawn chairs. A
0815 Three Metal And Glass Tables. B

0816 PrelLit Christmas TreeB

0817 Two Wooden Crates, And More. A
0818 Storage Shelves And Totes. B

0819 Tools, Dolly, And Work Stand C

0820 Box Of Assorted Tools. B

0821 Black And Decker Vortex. B

0822 Two Drawer Filing Cabinet, Boom Box. C
0823 Hanging Metal Pot Rack. C

0824 Phillips Speakers And Boom Box. B
0825 Metal Bakers Rack With Tile Look Shelves. B
0826 Hydraulic Jack, Alpine Car Stereo. B
0827 Butcher Block And Kitchen Faucet. B
0828 For Kids, Or Dogs?A

0829 Small Outdoor Propane Fireplace. A
0830 Found In The Garage. B

0831 Mancini AreaRug. B

0832 Wool AreaRug. B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



