Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Juniper Drive

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 13 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jul 18 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0745	5 Totes. A	0778	Serving Dishs. A
0746	Hope/Cedar Chest. C	0779	Clock Vases Decor. A
0747	Cedar Chest. C	0780	Silver plate And Flatware
0748	Electronics. B	0781	Christmas B
0749	Electronics. B	0782	Decor B
0750	Outdoor Cooking. A	0783	Art Print. A
0751	Crystal And Glass Serving Ware. A	0784	Natuzzi Leather Chesterfield. A
0752	Collector Plates	0785	Vintage Occasional Table. C
0753	Childrens Step Stools A	0786	Upholstered Burnetti Wing Chair. C
0754	Large Collection Of Books A	0787	Upholstered Burnetti Wing Chair. C
0755	Oil on Canvas. A	0788	Wood And Metal Stool. C
0756	Print Art And Photo. A	0789	Kitchen Collection. A
0757	Collection of frames. A	0790	Tea Pot And Mugs. A
0758	Ceramic Collection. A	0791	Bar Ware. A
0759	Part Sets Of China And Tea Pot. A	0792	Tea Pot Bowls and Mugs. A
0760	Bar Ware. A	0793	Bar Glasses. A
0761	Glass Ware And Mugs. A	0794	Serving Supplies. A
0762	Decor Mix. A	0795	Print Art. A
0763	Glass Table Toppers. A	0796	Needlepoint And Art Print. A
0764	Wall Mirrors. B	0797	Night Table
0765	Lamps And Table. B	0798	Art Print. A
0766	Table And Lamp B	0799	Art Print. A
0767	Art Print A		Ladies Morning Desk. C
	Ottomans And Pillows. A		Upholstered Cameo Backed Chair. C
	Vintage Corner Shelf. C	0802	Upholstered Bench. C
	Valet Storage And Basket. B		Bombay Night Table C
	Art Prints. A	0804	Pine Bar. C
	Office Supplies. A	0805	Bar Chairs And Stool. C
	Toaster Oven And Kettle. A	0806	Shop Vac. B
	Chafing Dish. A	0807	Outdoor Metal Table And Chairs. C
	Milkshake Maker Roast Pan. A	0808	Metal And Glass Table With Birdcage. B
0776	Cooking And Baking. A	0809	Two Outdoor Plastic Storage Boxes. B
0777	Small Kitchen Appliances. B	0810	Gardening Tools, Landscape Stones. A

Lot Title

- **0811** Two Step And One Extension Ladder. C
- 0812 Tufx Metal Wheelbarrow. B
- 0813 Garden Accessories And Decor. A
- 0814 Two Metal And Mesh Lawn chairs. A
- 0815 Three Metal And Glass Tables. B
- 0816 Pre Lit Christmas Tree B
- 0817 Two Wooden Crates, And More. A
- 0818 Storage Shelves And Totes. B
- 0819 Tools, Dolly, And Work Stand C
- 0820 Box Of Assorted Tools. B
- 0821 Black And Decker Vortex. B
- **0822** Two Drawer Filing Cabinet, Boom Box. C
- 0823 Hanging Metal Pot Rack. C
- **0824** Phillips Speakers And Boom Box. B
- 0825 Metal Bakers Rack With Tile Look Shelves. B
- 0826 Hydraulic Jack, Alpine Car Stereo. B
- 0827 Butcher Block And Kitchen Faucet. B
- 0828 For Kids, Or Dogs? A
- 0829 Small Outdoor Propane Fireplace. A
- 0830 Found In The Garage. B
- 0831 Mancini Area Rug. B
- 0832 Wool Area Rug. B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com